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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 OA     16   0:23:21.6    26  Ryan Eichelberger         Braidwood IL              7:32.1  | M 15 - 20     1     1 OA   0:17:19.8    71  James M Sulzberger        Peotone IL                5:35.4

F  1 - 14     1 AG     32   0:28:17.8    54  Dana Bernhard             Elwood IL                 9:07.7  | M 15 - 20     2     1 AG   0:18:45.7    68  Evan Sather               Joliet IL                 6:03.1

F  1 - 14     2 AG     36   0:28:40.9    78  Janis McGee               Bourbonnais IL            9:15.1  | M 15 - 20     3     2 AG   0:19:29.7    70  Ryan Sather               Joliet IL                 6:17.3

F  1 - 14     3 AG     55   0:31:18.0    55  Emily Bayci               Elwood IL                10:05.8  | M 15 - 20     4     3 AG   0:19:51.5    36  Kevin Dockmeyer           Wilmington IL             6:24.4

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.        9  Paige Friddle             Wilmington IL                     | M 21 - 25     5     1 AG   0:20:13.6    66  Eric Donovan              Manhattan IL              6:31.5

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       17  Molly Jones               Essex IL                          | M 46 - 50     6     1 AG   0:20:25.5    89  Dan Forde                 Plainfield IL             6:35.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 20     1 AG     22   0:24:38.0     5  Lindsey A Sulzberger      Peotone IL                7:56.8  | M 15 - 20     7     4      0:20:29.8    51  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             6:36.7

F 15 - 20     2 AG     35   0:28:38.5    92  Lindsey Male              Gardner IL                9:14.4  | M  1 - 14     8     1 AG   0:20:40.1    67  Joseph Kunsch             Ashkum IL                 6:40.0

F 15 - 20     3 AG     74   0:36:01.4    52  Brittany Issert           Wilmington IL            11:37.2  | M 31 - 35     9     1 AG   0:20:41.1    85  Warren Monk               Ashkum IL                 6:40.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 21 - 25     1 AG     28   0:26:55.5    87  Elizabeth Anderson        Chandler AZ               8:41.1  | M 15 - 20    10     5      0:21:22.6    59  Brandon Hii               Gardner IL                6:53.7

F 21 - 25     2 AG     43   0:29:39.5     1  Evan Howard               Wilmington IL             9:34.0  | M 15 - 20    11     6      0:21:23.7    35  Kyle Dockmeyer            Wilmington IL             6:54.1

F 21 - 25                   D.N.F.       10  Angie Bianchetta          Wilmington IL                     | M 15 - 20    12     7      0:22:12.2    60  Dallas Castillo           Wilmington IL             7:09.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 26 - 30     1 AG     37   0:28:52.7    32  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington IL             9:18.9  | M 41 - 45    13     1 AG   0:22:25.2    53  Clinton L Carter          Minooka IL                7:13.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 31 - 35     1 AG     48   0:30:17.4    28  Tina Mills                Wilmington IL             9:46.3  | M 31 - 35    14     2 AG   0:22:53.4    62  Eric Loferski             Bourbonnais IL            7:23.0

F 31 - 35     2 AG     49   0:30:27.5    95  Tomiko Radford            Kankakee IL               9:49.5  | M  1 - 14    15     2 AG   0:23:15.7    57  Frank Murray              Peotone IL                7:30.2

F 31 - 35     3 AG     51   0:30:51.9    84  Beverly Johnson           Coal City IL              9:57.4  | F  1 - 14    16     1 OA   0:23:21.6    26  Ryan Eichelberger         Braidwood IL              7:32.1

F 31 - 35     4        53   0:31:06.2    39  Aileen Shorkey            Braidwood IL             10:02.0  | M  1 - 14    17     3 AG   0:24:02.3    43  Trevor Howard             Wilmington IL             7:45.3

F 31 - 35     5        60   0:32:21.2    41  Billie VanDuyne           Wilmington IL            10:26.2  | M 15 - 20    18     8      0:24:07.5    72  Tommy Hayden              Braceville IL             7:46.9

F 31 - 35     6        62   0:32:31.4    38  Michelle Cramer           Diamond IL               10:29.5  | M 41 - 45    19     2 AG   0:24:09.3    74  Daniel R Gerber           Manteno IL                7:47.5

F 31 - 35     7        63   0:32:36.3    33  Beth Stopka               Diamond IL               10:31.1  | M 46 - 50    20     2 AG   0:24:15.3    80  Jeff P Lonergan           Bourbonnais IL            7:49.5

F 31 - 35     8        69   0:34:06.2    90  Beth Swearengen           Wilmington IL            11:00.1  | M 46 - 50    21     3 AG   0:24:26.4    86  Brian Tatroe              Coal City IL              7:53.0

F 31 - 35     9        72   0:34:57.4    29  Ginger Smock              Wilmington IL            11:16.6  | F 15 - 20    22     1 AG   0:24:38.0     5  Lindsey A Sulzberger      Peotone IL                7:56.8

F 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       16  Tracy Jones               Essex IL                          | M 36 - 40    23     1 AG   0:25:07.4    64  Andy W Furbee             Dwight IL                 8:06.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 36 - 40     1 AG     42   0:29:36.6    45  Leanne M Falbo            Wilmington IL             9:33.1  | M 15 - 20    24     9      0:25:54.7    48  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             8:21.5

F 36 - 40     2 AG     66   0:33:08.0     8  Tina Friddle              Wilmington IL            10:41.3  | M 46 - 50    25     4      0:26:01.2    47  Mike Thomas                                         8:23.6

F 36 - 40     3 AG     70   0:34:11.3    98  Stephanie Southall        Wilmington IL            11:01.7  | M 26 - 30    26     1 AG   0:26:18.6    83  Brian Johnson             Coal City IL              8:29.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.       18  Kathy McGann              Wilmington IL                     | M 46 - 50    27     5      0:26:24.5     2  Vic Howard                Wilmington IL             8:31.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 46 - 50     1 AG     40   0:29:25.7    88  Kathy Stewart             Braidwood IL              9:29.6  | F 21 - 25    28     1 AG   0:26:55.5    87  Elizabeth Anderson        Chandler AZ               8:41.1

F 46 - 50     2 AG     52   0:31:02.6    56  Laura Murray              Peotone IL               10:00.8  | M 26 - 30    29     2 AG   0:26:58.2    27  Kevin Young               Coal City IL              8:42.0

F 46 - 50     3 AG     58   0:31:53.4    65  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:17.2  | M 56 - 60    30     1 AG   0:27:03.4    76  Larry L Lane              Reddick IL                8:43.7

F 46 - 50     4        59   0:32:13.7     7  Candy Machalek            Wilmington IL            10:23.8  | M 56 - 60    31     2 AG   0:28:11.4    82  Pio Villegas              Brook IN                  9:05.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 51 - 55     1 AG     64   0:32:43.0    34  Angie Hutton              Braidwood IL             10:33.2  | F  1 - 14    32     1 AG   0:28:17.8    54  Dana Bernhard             Elwood IL                 9:07.7

F 51 - 55     2 AG     71   0:34:46.9    50  Phyllis G Smothers        Kankakee IL              11:13.2  | M 61 - 99    33     1 AG   0:28:24.5    81  Dick D Parker             Morris IL                 9:09.8

F 51 - 55                   D.N.F.        4  Sherri Micheals           Wilmington IL                     | M 51 - 55    34     1 AG   0:28:34.5    49  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               9:13.1

F 51 - 55                   D.N.F.       24  Nancy Schaumann           Park Forest IL                    | F 15 - 20    35     2 AG   0:28:38.5    92  Lindsey Male              Gardner IL                9:14.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 56 - 60     1 AG     79   0:38:20.3    13  Gayle Schaumann           Mokena IL                12:22.0  | F  1 - 14    36     2 AG   0:28:40.9    78  Janis McGee               Bourbonnais IL            9:15.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 61 - 99     1 AG     75   0:36:29.0    37  Edith Alsvig              Ottawa IL                11:46.1  | F 26 - 30    37     1 AG   0:28:52.7    32  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington IL             9:18.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG      8   0:20:40.1    67  Joseph Kunsch             Ashkum IL                 6:40.0  | M 56 - 60    38     3 AG   0:29:07.8    63  Paul L Surprenant         Kankakee IL               9:23.8

M  1 - 14     2 AG     15   0:23:15.7    57  Frank Murray              Peotone IL                7:30.2  | M  1 - 14    39     4      0:29:13.7    58  Colin Webb                Wilmington IL             9:25.7

M  1 - 14     3 AG     17   0:24:02.3    43  Trevor Howard             Wilmington IL             7:45.3  | F 46 - 50    40     1 AG   0:29:25.7    88  Kathy Stewart             Braidwood IL              9:29.6

M  1 - 14     4        39   0:29:13.7    58  Colin Webb                Wilmington IL             9:25.7  | M 31 - 35    41     3 AG   0:29:26.7    93  Jeff Friddle              Coal City IL              9:29.9

M  1 - 14     5        67   0:33:58.6    44  Jon Roesler               Wilmington IL            10:57.6  | F 36 - 40    42     1 AG   0:29:36.6    45  Leanne M Falbo            Wilmington IL             9:33.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 20     1 OA      1   0:17:19.8    71  James M Sulzberger        Peotone IL                5:35.4  | F 21 - 25    43     2 AG   0:29:39.5     1  Evan Howard               Wilmington IL             9:34.0

M 15 - 20     1 AG      2   0:18:45.7    68  Evan Sather               Joliet IL                 6:03.1  | M 31 - 35    44     4      0:29:50.1    11  Van Holman                Wilmington IL             9:37.5

M 15 - 20     2 AG      3   0:19:29.7    70  Ryan Sather               Joliet IL                 6:17.3  | M 46 - 50    45     6      0:29:53.4    75  Randy Riegel              Bonfield IL               9:38.5

M 15 - 20     3 AG      4   0:19:51.5    36  Kevin Dockmeyer           Wilmington IL             6:24.4  | M 46 - 50    46     7      0:30:03.3    77  Jessie W McGee            Bourbonnais IL            9:41.7

M 15 - 20     4         7   0:20:29.8    51  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             6:36.7  | M 46 - 50    47     8      0:30:13.0    61  Gregg Julian              Channahon IL              9:44.8

M 15 - 20     5        10   0:21:22.6    59  Brandon Hii               Gardner IL                6:53.7  | F 31 - 35    48     1 AG   0:30:17.4    28  Tina Mills                Wilmington IL             9:46.3

M 15 - 20     6        11   0:21:23.7    35  Kyle Dockmeyer            Wilmington IL             6:54.1  | F 31 - 35    49     2 AG   0:30:27.5    95  Tomiko Radford            Kankakee IL               9:49.5
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 15 - 20     7        12   0:22:12.2    60  Dallas Castillo           Wilmington IL             7:09.7  | M 46 - 50    50     9      0:30:40.9    12  Bob Schaumann             Mokena IL                 9:53.8

M 15 - 20     8        18   0:24:07.5    72  Tommy Hayden              Braceville IL             7:46.9  | F 31 - 35    51     3 AG   0:30:51.9    84  Beverly Johnson           Coal City IL              9:57.4

M 15 - 20     9        24   0:25:54.7    48  Josh Rogowski             Wilmington IL             8:21.5  | F 46 - 50    52     2 AG   0:31:02.6    56  Laura Murray              Peotone IL               10:00.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 21 - 25     1 AG      5   0:20:13.6    66  Eric Donovan              Manhattan IL              6:31.5  | F 31 - 35    53     4      0:31:06.2    39  Aileen Shorkey            Braidwood IL             10:02.0

M 21 - 25     2 AG     78   0:37:16.0    23  Augusto Paz Jr            Chicago IL               12:01.3  | M 31 - 35    54     5      0:31:06.7    40  Daniel B Shorkey          Braidwood IL             10:02.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 26 - 30     1 AG     26   0:26:18.6    83  Brian Johnson             Coal City IL              8:29.2  | F  1 - 14    55     3 AG   0:31:18.0    55  Emily Bayci               Elwood IL                10:05.8

M 26 - 30     2 AG     29   0:26:58.2    27  Kevin Young               Coal City IL              8:42.0  | M 51 - 55    56     2 AG   0:31:27.7    73  David Davis               Wilmington IL            10:08.9

M 26 - 30     3 AG     76   0:36:42.1    21  William Schaumann         Downers Grove IL         11:50.4  | M 46 - 50    57    10      0:31:30.0    69  John Sather               Joliet IL                10:09.7

M 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       19  Leslie Paz Schaumann      Downers Grove IL                  | F 46 - 50    58     3 AG   0:31:53.4    65  Marianne Surprenant       Kankakee IL              10:17.2

M 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       22  Timothy Schaumann         Park Forest IL                    | F 46 - 50    59     4      0:32:13.7     7  Candy Machalek            Wilmington IL            10:23.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 31 - 35     1 AG      9   0:20:41.1    85  Warren Monk               Ashkum IL                 6:40.4  | F 31 - 35    60     5      0:32:21.2    41  Billie VanDuyne           Wilmington IL            10:26.2

M 31 - 35     2 AG     14   0:22:53.4    62  Eric Loferski             Bourbonnais IL            7:23.0  | M 56 - 60    61     4      0:32:23.6     3  Roger Mayne               Wilmington IL            10:27.0

M 31 - 35     3 AG     41   0:29:26.7    93  Jeff Friddle              Coal City IL              9:29.9  | F 31 - 35    62     6      0:32:31.4    38  Michelle Cramer           Diamond IL               10:29.5

M 31 - 35     4        44   0:29:50.1    11  Van Holman                Wilmington IL             9:37.5  | F 31 - 35    63     7      0:32:36.3    33  Beth Stopka               Diamond IL               10:31.1

M 31 - 35     5        54   0:31:06.7    40  Daniel B Shorkey          Braidwood IL             10:02.2  | F 51 - 55    64     1 AG   0:32:43.0    34  Angie Hutton              Braidwood IL             10:33.2

M 31 - 35     6        68   0:34:05.4    91  Paul Swearengen           Wilmington IL            10:59.8  | M 56 - 60    65     5      0:32:51.2    20  Augusto Paz Sr            Chicago IL               10:35.9

M 31 - 35     7        73   0:34:58.5    30  Mike Smock                Wilmington IL            11:16.9  | F 36 - 40    66     2 AG   0:33:08.0     8  Tina Friddle              Wilmington IL            10:41.3

M 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       14  Rost Gatena               Park Forest IL                    | M  1 - 14    67     5      0:33:58.6    44  Jon Roesler               Wilmington IL            10:57.6

M 31 - 35                   D.N.F.       25  Nabeel Aldress            Joliet IL                         | M 31 - 35    68     6      0:34:05.4    91  Paul Swearengen           Wilmington IL            10:59.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 36 - 40     1 AG     23   0:25:07.4    64  Andy W Furbee             Dwight IL                 8:06.3  | F 31 - 35    69     8      0:34:06.2    90  Beth Swearengen           Wilmington IL            11:00.1

M 36 - 40                   D.N.F.       42  Steve Howard              Wilmington IL                     | F 36 - 40    70     3 AG   0:34:11.3    98  Stephanie Southall        Wilmington IL            11:01.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 41 - 45     1 AG     13   0:22:25.2    53  Clinton L Carter          Minooka IL                7:13.9  | F 51 - 55    71     2 AG   0:34:46.9    50  Phyllis G Smothers        Kankakee IL              11:13.2

M 41 - 45     2 AG     19   0:24:09.3    74  Daniel R Gerber           Manteno IL                7:47.5  | F 31 - 35    72     9      0:34:57.4    29  Ginger Smock              Wilmington IL            11:16.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 46 - 50     1 AG      6   0:20:25.5    89  Dan Forde                 Plainfield IL             6:35.3  | M 31 - 35    73     7      0:34:58.5    30  Mike Smock                Wilmington IL            11:16.9

M 46 - 50     2 AG     20   0:24:15.3    80  Jeff P Lonergan           Bourbonnais IL            7:49.5  | F 15 - 20    74     3 AG   0:36:01.4    52  Brittany Issert           Wilmington IL            11:37.2

M 46 - 50     3 AG     21   0:24:26.4    86  Brian Tatroe              Coal City IL              7:53.0  | F 61 - 99    75     1 AG   0:36:29.0    37  Edith Alsvig              Ottawa IL                11:46.1

M 46 - 50     4        25   0:26:01.2    47  Mike Thomas                                         8:23.6  | M 26 - 30    76     3 AG   0:36:42.1    21  William Schaumann         Downers Grove IL         11:50.4

M 46 - 50     5        27   0:26:24.5     2  Vic Howard                Wilmington IL             8:31.1  | M 46 - 50    77    11      0:36:46.0    79  Kent Van Duyne            Wilmington IL            11:51.6

M 46 - 50     6        45   0:29:53.4    75  Randy Riegel              Bonfield IL               9:38.5  | M 21 - 25    78     2 AG   0:37:16.0    23  Augusto Paz Jr            Chicago IL               12:01.3

M 46 - 50     7        46   0:30:03.3    77  Jessie W McGee            Bourbonnais IL            9:41.7  | F 56 - 60    79     1 AG   0:38:20.3    13  Gayle Schaumann           Mokena IL                12:22.0

M 46 - 50     8        47   0:30:13.0    61  Gregg Julian              Channahon IL              9:44.8  | F 51 - 55                  D.N.F.        4  Sherri Micheals           Wilmington IL

M 46 - 50     9        50   0:30:40.9    12  Bob Schaumann             Mokena IL                 9:53.8  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.        9  Paige Friddle             Wilmington IL

M 46 - 50    10        57   0:31:30.0    69  John Sather               Joliet IL                10:09.7  | F 21 - 25                  D.N.F.       10  Angie Bianchetta          Wilmington IL

M 46 - 50    11        77   0:36:46.0    79  Kent Van Duyne            Wilmington IL            11:51.6  | M 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       14  Rost Gatena               Park Forest IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 51 - 55     1 AG     34   0:28:34.5    49  Roger Smothers            Kankakee IL               9:13.1  | F 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       16  Tracy Jones               Essex IL

M 51 - 55     2 AG     56   0:31:27.7    73  David Davis               Wilmington IL            10:08.9  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       17  Molly Jones               Essex IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 56 - 60     1 AG     30   0:27:03.4    76  Larry L Lane              Reddick IL                8:43.7  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.       18  Kathy McGann              Wilmington IL

M 56 - 60     2 AG     31   0:28:11.4    82  Pio Villegas              Brook IN                  9:05.6  | M 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       19  Leslie Paz Schaumann      Downers Grove IL

M 56 - 60     3 AG     38   0:29:07.8    63  Paul L Surprenant         Kankakee IL               9:23.8  | M 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       22  Timothy Schaumann         Park Forest IL

M 56 - 60     4        61   0:32:23.6     3  Roger Mayne               Wilmington IL            10:27.0  | F 51 - 55                  D.N.F.       24  Nancy Schaumann           Park Forest IL

M 56 - 60     5        65   0:32:51.2    20  Augusto Paz Sr            Chicago IL               10:35.9  | M 31 - 35                  D.N.F.       25  Nabeel Aldress            Joliet IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 61 - 99     1 AG     33   0:28:24.5    81  Dick D Parker             Morris IL                 9:09.8  | M 36 - 40                  D.N.F.       42  Steve Howard              Wilmington IL


